—CA A

FELERACH

CATALAMS ATLETIEME

Control Pista Coberta Sub20 - Sub18
Sabadell, 09/12/2023

60m MASC. PC

06.96
0712
0714
07.21
07.24
07.25
07.27
07.29
07.39
07.40
07.41
07.41
07.44
07.45
07.45
07.46
07.51
07.54
07.56
07.57
07.57
07.61
07.61
07.62
07.62
07.63
07.66
07.67
07.67
07.69
07.7
07.7
07.72
07.72
07.74
07.75
07.76
07.76
07.78
07.81
07.81
07.84
07.86
07.90
07.93
07.93
07.96
07.96
07.99
08.01
08.01
08.03

CT-717
CT-1439
CT-168
CL-83110
CT-2056
CL-3322
CT-588
CL-69442
CL-7361
CT-28514
CL-87273
CT-361
CT-151
CT-721
CL-80021
CT-128
CT-29785
CL-73921
CL-78653
CL-2509
CT-2403
CL-2176
CL-63109
CT-68
CL-14153
CL-10660
CL-9003
CT-2394
CT-1481
CL-6072
CL-5998
CL-90744
CL-95258
CT-2416
CL-86853
CL-95733
CL-8910
CL-72205
CT-754
CT-2417
CL-10384
CT-2316
CL-7448
CL-11224
CL-10796
CL-85670
CL-10761
CL-74508
CL-3766
CL-11226
CL-68981
CT-1777

PEULA MARIN, MAX

SUBIRATS GUELL, PAU
ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS
BUSQUETS MONFERRER, MARC
JAEN GALERA, XAVI

LLABERIA ARNAIZ, ALEIX
GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL
MEYA MOLINA, MARC

SUROS PI, XAVIE

GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU
PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU
SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN

ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH

CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN
GARCIA CEREZALES, POL
BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA
AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL
ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT
RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL
HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC

RUBIO POLO, SERGIO
CARBALLO PRAT, ALEXANDRE
CARBO TURON, ISAAC
HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO
SERRANO AMAYA, MARCO
LOPEZ SAGALES, XAVIER
BARROW , GIBRIL

DELGADO COTELO, AXEL
RAMOS BRAVO, MARC
HERNANDEZ GODOY, GUILLEM
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN
HERRERO CALDERON, MARCOS
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MANUEL
CARO PEREZ, ALEX

JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL
MONFORT GARCIA, MIGUEL
VILA | SANCHEZ, ORIOL

SEGUI FRANCO, EBER

PUJOL BASART, JOAN

SABATE PUCHOL, MARTI
ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, IVAN
CONDE ROCA, ADRIA
CARMONA VINYETS, ALBERT
MATEU NOGUES, GUILLEM
COLOME NIETO, JAUME
FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI
MERINO BRAVO, JAN

GIL HIDALGO, POL

IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM
BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM

07
05
06
05
07
06
05
05
05
04
08
06
05
07
07
05
06
05
07
07
08
08
06
07
07
04
06
08
07
08
07
06
08
08
06
08
07
05
06
08
07
08
07
06
08
07
06
05
08
06
06
08

JA Sabadell

CA Igualada
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Pratenc AA

CA Granollers

CA Cambrils

UA Terrassa

UA Terrassa

CA Granollers
Playas de Castellon
CA Viladecans

CA Igualada

U Colomenca At.
JA Sabadell

U Colomenca At.
L'Hospitalet At.

UA Terrassa

UA Terrassa
Pratenc AA

CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Nou Barris

AA Figueres

AA Figueres

UA Terrassa

JA Sabadell
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Vilafranca
Pratenc AA

UA Terrassa

CA Granollers

UA Barbera
Pratenc AA

AAE Escola Treball
UA Terrassa
Pratenc AA
L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Runners El Vendrell
UA Terrassa

CA Asco

UA Barbera

CA Mas Piera (CAMP)
AA Catalunya

JA Sabadell
FACVAC Valls

CA Canovelles
Pratenc AA

JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

GA Lluisos Mataro
L'Hospitalet At.



—C A
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08.04
08.05
08.09
08.19

08.21

08.23
08.26
08.30
08.33
08.45
08.49
08.53
08.53
08.79
12.64

CT-1776
CT-2391
CL-8362
CL-82480
CL-88055
CL-8383
CL-4743
CL-7454
CL-85472
CL-77584
CL-5400
CL-95517
CL-297
CL-153
CL-84441
CL-11931
IB-21953
CL-80208
CL-13979
CL-91625
CL-88149
CL-92866

LUCAS GUERRERO, JOEL
FERNANDEZ MALO, ALEJANDRO
PRAT JOSA, ALEX

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PAU
BAUTISTA TEICHERT, RAUL
RUIZ FLETE, ERIC

MORAN PRIETO, LUCAS
MACHO RAMOS, ADRIAN
FRANCO SALGADO, ANTONI
CRESPO MARTOS, NIL

SALES GIRALDOS, JOEL
DONOSO MORALES, GUILLEM
LOPEZ SANCHEZ, PAU

DE VARGAS SERRANO, JOSE LUIS
BARBERI DOSIL, ADRIA
ARGUDIN GUIM, JULI

BARBE SEOANE, IVAN

GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL
LLAMBRICH DOS SANTOS, BIEL
PEREZ CARRASCO, DANIEL
SOTERAS BOSCH, VICTOR
VALERO SALINAS, DAVID

08
08
07
06
07
07
06
08
07
08
05
08
08
08
08
07
06
08
08
04
08
06

L'Hospitalet At.
Pratenc AA
Ripollet UA

UA Terrassa
Ripollet UA
Pratenc AA
CA Sant Just
UGE Badalona
CA Sant Celoni
AA Figueres
Runners El Vendrell
UA Barbera
Pratenc AA
UGE Badalona
A Olot-Terra Volcans
AA Catalunya
PEGASUS AC
Cornella At.
CA Cambrils
JA Montcada
CA Puigcerda
Ripollet UA
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FERQERACIC CATAL AMA ATLETISME

200m MASC. PC

00:21.57 CT-168 ARTIGAS MEDINA, ISAIAS 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

00:2199 CT-28514 GOMEZ VERDUGO, ARNAU 04 Playas de Castellon

00:22.89 CT-85 MOTA SOTO, ADRIAN 05 JA Sabadell

00:23.09 CT-721 CASTELLA SOLERA, JAN 07 JA Sabadell

00:23.33 CT-2056 JAEN GALERA, XAVI 07 CA Granollers

00:2354 CT-1473 CAVERO GRAELL, NIL 07 JA Sabadell

00:23.58 CL-72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO 05 UGE Badalona

00:23.69 CT-588 GONZALEZ BALLESTEROS, NIL 05 UA Terrassa

00:23.70 CT-1480 MILLO VALLS, ISAAC 07 UA Terrassa

00:23.78 CT-151 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH 05 U Colomenca At.

00:23.86 CT-729 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIC 07 L'Hospitalet At.

00:23.99 CT-2430 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER 05 CA Canaletes

00:2410 CL-73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT 05 UA Terrassa

00:2410 CL-5998 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID 07 UA Barbera

00:2418 CT-128 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA 05 L'Hospitalet At.

00:2423 CL-90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN 06 Pratenc AA

00:24.48 CL-14153 SERRANO AMAYA, MARCO 07 JA Sabadell

00:24.51 CL-80021 GARCIA CEREZALES, POL 07 U Colomenca At.

00:24.66 CL-2509 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC 07 CA Sant Andreu Barca

00:24.67 CL-63109 CARBO TURON, ISAAC 06 AA Figueres

00:24.68 CL-86853 CARO PEREZ, ALEX 06 Pratenc AA

00:24.70 CT-2316 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX 08 UA Barbera

00:2490 CL-9003 BARROW, GIBRIL 06 CA Vilafranca

00:2525 CT-258 IDDRISU HAMIDU, MOHAMMED MAHFUZ 06 AA Catalunya

00:25.32 CL-84441 BARBERI DOSIL, ADRIA 08 A Olot-Terra Volcans

00:25.37 CL-10384 SABATE PUCHOL, MARTI 07 CA Asco

00:25.38 CL-10374 AGUSTIURDA, ALEJANDRO 06 CA Gava

00:25.75 CL-4743 MORAN PRIETO, LUCAS 06 CA Sant Just

00:25.80 CL-10761 COLOME NIETO, JAUME 06 CA Canovelles

00:25.82 CL-1M226 GIL HIDALGO, POL 06 AA Catalunya

00:25.87 CL-68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM 06 GA Lluisos Mataro

00:25.87 CL-69430 MANTECON BRITZ, MATEO 08 UA Terrassa

00:26.29 CL-85670 MATEU NOGUES, GUILLEM 07 FACVAC Valls

00:26.65 CT-823 BELLON GIRALT, POL 06 L'Hospitalet At.

00:26.93 CL-82480 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, PAU 06 UA Terrassa

00:2815 CL-1M931 ARGUDIN GUIM, JULI 07 AA Catalunya

00:28.38 CL-5400 SALES GIRALDOS, JOEL 05 Runners El Vendrell
CL-2082 ALLOZARIBE, ALEX 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-2083 ALLOZARIBE, VICTOR 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-1777 BARCELO LA ROSA, JOAQUIM 08 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-93739 BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX 08 UA Barbera
CL-89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR 07 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-87271 CABA GALLINAT, NIL 08 AA Xafatolls
CL-2176 CARBALLO PRAT, ALEXANDRE 08 AA Figueres
CL-10796 CARMONA VINYETS, ALBERT 08 JA Sabadell
CL-95977 CHAMORRO AGUILERA, ALEX 07 U Colomenca At.
CL-89760 CIPRIAN PONS, JON 08 U Colomenca At.
CT-2041 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL 06 CA Castellar
CL-95633 COSTA IBANEZ, BERNAT 07 AA Catalunya
CL-77584 CRESPO MARTOS, NIL 08 AA Figueres
CL-70375 DE LA TORRE BELANA, MARTI 07 JA Montcada
CL-153 DE VARGAS SERRANO, JOSE LUIS 08 UGE Badalona
CL-10793 DEFERRARI SALAS, JOAN 08 JA Sabadell
CT-2394 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL 08 Pratenc AA

CL-94136 FARHANE FAKIRI, ADAM 08 CA Sant Boi
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CT-2391 FERNANDEZ MALO, ALEJANDRO 08 Pratenc AA
CL-85472 FRANCO SALGADO, ANTONI 07 CA Sant Celoni
CL-93246 GARCIA CORDERAS, LLUIS 05 CA Castellar
CL-80208 GARCIA GRACIA, ORIOL 08 Cornella At.
CL-6072 HERNANDEZ GODOY, GUILLEM 08 CA Granollers
CT-2204 HERNANDEZ ROMERO, MANEL 08 CA Molins
CL-95258 HERRERO CALDERON, MARCOS 08 AAE Escola Treball
CL-87706 IBANEZ BLANCO, DAVID 08 CA Viladecans
CL-95733 JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, POL 08 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL 08 CA Canaletes
CL-10660 LOPEZ SAGALES, XAVIER 04 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-1776  LUCAS GUERRERO, JOEL 08 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-7454 MACHO RAMOS, ADRIAN 08 UGE Badalona
CL-12047 MBULA, SANTIAGO 06 JA Montcada
CL-76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC 07 Cornelld At.
CL-87273 PICAZO GARCIA, ARNAU 08 CA Viladecans
CT-2417 PUJOL BASART, JOAN 08 UA Terrassa
CL-10674 REIXACH MARTIN, IVAN 08 JA Sabadell
CT-2403 RUBIO POLO, SERGIO 08 CA Nou Barris
CL-4797 SALVA GARCIA, OTGER 08 CA Calella
CT-2397 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX 08 CA Igualada
CL-88149 SOTERAS BOSCH, VICTOR 08 CA Puigcerda

CT-2416 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MANUEL 08 UA Terrassa
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800m MASC.

01:54.31 CT-846
01:57.95 CT-5107
01:58.51 CT-29697
01:58.63 CT-28383
02:0249 CT-1231
02:05.09 CL-80287
02:06.27 CT-28918
02:07.42 CT-836
02:1.42 CL-8263
02:13.69 CL-90166
02:15.94 CT-929
02:20.29 CL-92251
02:25.07 CT-1768
CT-1271
CT-2002
CT-2539
CT-131
CL-90406
CL-94437
CL-76465
CT-1445
CL-13979
CL-89038
CL-8526
CL-1035
CL-12799
CT-1932
CT-1875
CT-2252
CT-933
3.000m MASC.
09:2820 CT-828
09:31.68 AR-4734
09:35.00 CT-61
09:4410 CT-1873
09:56.46 CT-2581
10:04.52 CT-28748
10:07.44 CT-1876
10:15.86 CT-930
10:2296  CT-925
102446 CT-834
10:42.06 CL-91862

CT-2288

MOLINS RALLO, POL
MARTI TORRES, EROS
ULLAR CALVO, MARTI
CORBERA LACAL, GERARD

EGUSQUIZA PETRAKOVICOVA, MAREK

PEREZ ORTEGA, HUGO
BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN
MORENO SAL, DANIEL
CULLELL MOLIST, HUG
CARBALLO FERRER, SERGI

DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, FERRAN

ANGULO ARDANUY, PABLO
CASTELL FRANCH, JAN

BLANCO BERENGUER, GUILLEM

CAYETANO MARTINEZ, MARC
CLARET REGUANT, PAU

DOMENECH COLMENERO, MARC

EL AGGARI LAHMAR, OUTMANE

EL MNASRY EL BETIOUY, OUSSAMA

FERRER NOVOA, JORDI TELMO
LANCHO IBARRA, PAU
LLAMBRICH DOS SANTOS, BIEL
LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN
LUNA CARMONA, ARNAU
MOUMEN IDLAIMINE, ISMAEL
PEDRO COLOMER, JORDI
PENAFIEL ROMERO, LLUC
PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN
ROSELLO RUIZ, POL
TORRENTE BELLO, RUBEN

EZZEMOURI LAMKADMI, YASIN
SELLAN SAF, ISMAEL
PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN
FUENTES VILRIALES, IKER
BERGADA SERRA, LLUC
BELLO OLIVER, ERIC
MORENTE VILLASUR, ALEX
MAZUECOS MOLINS, ELOI
SIRAT PIFARRE, PAU
GALEOTE CARRO, POL
GALAN RAMIREZ, POL
PUJOL CASELLAS, RAMON

07
05
05
05
07
05
05
07
06
07
07
06
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
06
05
08
08
08
08
06
08
08
08
08

07
07
08
07
06
05
08
08
07
06
08
06

JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya

CA Parets

CA Parets

CA Lloret-La Selva
UA Barbera

AA Catalunya

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Vic

CA Parets

CA Mollet

CA Sant Andreu Barca
Aldahra Lleida UA
A Olot-Terra Volcans
CA Mollet

Avinent Manresa
CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Igualada

AEA Ventallo
L'Hospitalet At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Cambrils
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

CA Gava

UGE Badalona

CA Vilafranca

GA Lluisos Mataro
Cornella At.

CA Mollet

CA Mollet

CA Trials

CA Vic

GA Lluisos Mataro
GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Mollet

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Mollet

CA Mollet

GA Lluisos Mataro
Pratenc AA

CA Vic
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60m tangues (0,91) SUB18 MASC.

08.38 CT-68 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO 07 UA Terrassa

08.86 CL-79364 GUIXERAS REIXACH, GUILLEM 07 AEA Ventallo

09.03 CT-2248 CHOUACHOUA VALLS, ROGER 08 CA Granollers

09.05 CL-8383 RUIZFLETE, ERIC 07 Pratenc AA

09.07 CL-89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR 07 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

09.51 CT-2204 HERNANDEZ ROMERO, MANEL 08 CA Molins

09.93 CT-1909 CARCHANO ROYO, PASCUAL 07 JA Sabadell

09.95 CL-4797 SALVA GARCIA, OTGER 08 CA Calella

09.97 CL-94136 FARHANE FAKIRI, ADAM 08 CA Sant Boi
CT-729 ALVAREZ DOMINGUEZ, ERIC 07 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-93739 BELOSO MARCOS, ALEIX 08 UA Barbera
CL-90762 RISPAU TRIGUERO, JOSEP 07 AEA Ventallo

60m tanques (1,00) SUB20M

08.62 CT-332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN 05 UA Terrassa

08.67 CT-2430 MARTINEZ LACALLE, XAVIER 05 CA Canaletes
CT-29785 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL 06 UA Terrassa
CT-754 SEGUI FRANCO, EBER 06 Runners El Vendrell

Alcada MASC.

1.89 CT-28922 CISSE VEGA, MARTI 05 Cornella At.

1.81 CT-1525 MANE ALMINANA, ERIC 08 CA Laietania

1.81 CT-332 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN 05 UA Terrassa

179 CT-2397 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, ALEIX 08 CA Igualada

178 CL-69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC 05 UA Terrassa

1.70 CL-664 PEREZ DEL CUETO, BERNAT 06 JA Sabadell

1.50 CL-72776 SERRANO MORALES, ARAN 04 JA Sabadell

1.45 CL-10793 DEFERRARI SALAS, JOAN 08 JA Sabadell
CL-10645 GALOBARDES VINALS, POL 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL-11484

PRIEGO BOSCH, POL

CA Parets
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Llargada SUB20 MASC.

532 CL-10374 AGUSTI URDA, ALEJANDRO 06 CA Gava

5.87 CL-2331 ARACIL CALVO, ALEX 05 Ripollet UA

549 IB-21953 BARBE SEOANE, IVAN 06 PEGASUS AC

524 CT-823 BELLON GIRALT, POL 06 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-11224 CONDE ROCA, ADRIA 06 AA Catalunya

5.89 CT-723 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX ALEMAYEHU 06 Ripollet UA

6.16 CL-74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI 05 Pratenc AA

6.18 CL-73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX 05 CA Nou Barris

6.08 CL-74540 GRINO GONZALEZ, JOEL 06 Pratenc AA

590 CT-258 IDDRISU HAMIDU, MOHAMMED MAHFUZ 06 AA Catalunya
CT-315 PAREDES LARIO, RUBEN 05 FACVAC Valls

6.56 CT-361 SANCHEZ GARCIA, RUBEN 06 CA Igualada

5.62 CL-72205 VILA | SANCHEZ, ORIOL 05 Cornella At.

Llargada SUB18 MASC.

6.17 CT-549 AGUERREBEHERE BADIA, ELUNEY 07 Aldahra Lleida UA

5.40 CL-2082 ALLOZARIBE, ALEX 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

5.55 CL-2083 ALLOZARIBE, VICTOR 08 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-89760 CIPRIAN PONS, JON 08 U Colomenca At.

494 CT-667 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO 08 CA Parets

6.10 CT-1643 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL 07 Pratenc AA

6.64 CT-1465 JIMENEZ GARCIA, VICTOR 08 CA Tarragona

5.39 CL-82088 LAZARO BARRAZA, GAEL 08 CA Canaletes
CL-69430 MANTECON BRITZ, MATEO 08 UA Terrassa
CL-3766 MERINO BRAVO, JAN 08 JA Sabadell

5.65 CT-1481 RAMOS BRAVO, MARC 07 UA Terrassa

423 CL-90762 RISPAU TRIGUERO, JOSEP 07 AEA Ventallo

6.12 CL-78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL 07 Pratenc AA

CT-1160 RUIZ ORUS, SERGI 08 UA Terrassa
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60m FEM. PC

07.90 CT-1469 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA 08 CA Montornes
07.93 CT-2013 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA 08 AA Catalunya
07.94 CT-29688 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA 05 UGE Badalona
08.02 CT-1587 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA 05 Cornella At.

08.04 CT-184 BUCHACA VALDES, MAR 06 CA Igualada

08.09 CT-765 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT 08 AA Catalunya
08.09 CL-83128 PONS TORRES, LAIA 05 UA Terrassa

08.09 CT-1491 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA 08 Avinent Manresa
0812 CL-69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET 07 UA Terrassa

08.22 CT-29823 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA 06 CA Canovelles
08.23 CT-2329 RODRIGUEZ PRATS, JANA 07 Andorra At.

08.25 CL-94842 MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA 06 CA Nou Barris
08.28 CT-2243 ROBLES JIMENEZ, PAULA 08 AAE Escola Treball
08.31 CT-753 MIGUEL LEON, NOA 07 Runners El Vendrell
08.33 CL-84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA 06 UA Terrassa

08.35 CL-80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA 07 UA Barbera

08.36 CL-8346 BENAGES HOLGADO, CARLA 08 CA Sant Boi

08.37 CL-95373 CANO VIUDEZ, CLAUDIA 08 AAE Escola Treball
08.37 CT-2040 GOST ARGEMI, AINA 08 CA\Vic

08.41 CT-1899 CAVERO GRAELL, MARIONA 08 JA Sabadell

08.42 CL-78626 HERRERO LOMBARDO, MARTA 07 CA Sant Celoni
08.43 CT-127 MULLOR BONET, CARLA 05 UA Terrassa

08.43 CT-1608 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, GABRIELA REBECCA 06 FACVAC Valls
08.45 CL-10613 GIMENEZ BARBERA, SARA 06 L'Hospitalet At.
08.45 CL-6182 PEDRET marxaMALO, BERTA 06 FACVAC Valls
08.48 CL-88555 TAVARES LLORENS, SIRA 08 GA Lluisos Mataro
08.49 CT-2412 SOCORO BONET, JANA 08 Cornella At.

08.56 CT-60 HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA 08 CA\Vic

08.58 CT-1662 ARANDA BOU, QUERALT 08 CA\Vic

08.59 CT-768 GELMA GARROSET, VINYET 08 CA\Vic

08.60 CL-749 CAIMEL GARCIA, ESTEL 08 CA Palafolls

08.61 CL-96488 EL YAAKOUBE BEN ISSA, SORAYA 07 Martorell AC
08.63 CL-2654 CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA 06 CAVic

08.63 CT-1904 OUEDRAOGO SOUBEIGA, MARIE ERWIN 08 JA Sabadell

08.65 CL-86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA 06 CAVic

08.66 IB-2358 MOLL PEDRENO, NURIA 08 Cecome Menorca Atletisme
08.70 CL-14143 ARRUEBO PINERO, LAURA 08 JA Sabadell

08.73 CL-10895 TRESENS GRACIA, CLARA 08 U Colomenca At.
08.78 CL-412 MUR MARTINEZ, PAULA 07 L'Hospitalet At.
08.78 CL-78064 PERIS OSPITE, ANA LAURA 06 CA Calella

08.79 CL-92493 GASCON CRUZ, PAULA 07 CE Cerdanyola
08.80 CL-3971 ARINO PRATS, INGRID 06 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
08.81 CL-754 MORENO VAN WIEREN, JENNIFER 08 CA Palafolls

08.85 CL-2951 NUNEZ DE ARENAS RODRIGO, BRUNA 08 GA Lluisos Mataro
08.87 CT-2250 TARRAGO LLAURADO, JULIA 08 CA Asco

08.89 CL-85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA 08 GA Lluisos Mataro
08.90 CT-1332 DUASO SALES, CARLA 07 UA Terrassa

08.90 CL-5225 LARA GONZALEZ, ARIADNA 07 UA Barbera

08.92 CT-1376 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEXANDRA 08 UA Terrassa

08.93 CL-2499 DELGADO VELASCO, ANDREA 08 CA Sant Andreu Barca
08.96 CT-1421 MALDONADO BARTOMEUS, CLAUDIA 07 UA Terrassa

08.97 CL-73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE 08 UA Barbera

08.99 CL-5502 SORRENTI, CAMILLA 08 AA Catalunya
09.02 CL-89186 COSIALLS IBIZA, MONICA 06 CA Canaletes

09.02 CT-1786 GIL FERNANDEZ, JANA 08 UGE Badalona
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FERQERACIC CATAL AMA ATLETISME

09.05
09.06
09.10
0o9m
09.16
09.25
09.28
09.34
09.37
09.38
09.54
09.61
09.67
14.74
1B|M

CL-92433
CL-94969
CL-4114
CL-1349
CL-10854
CL-88526
CL-85519
CL-3332
CL-8224
CL-9009
CL-92167
CL-9552
CL-14145
IB-20618
CL-65213
IB-24313
CL-90095
IB-3660
CL-10703
CL-80972
CL-6431
IB-7361

RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA
GIRON VERNET, CARLA
FARRERAS OLIVERA, MAR
GONZALEZ GARCIA, ISABEL DE HUNGRIA
MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM
BERENGUERES SANS, UMA
EMBID, LUCIA

MORCILLO FALCONES, ANEU
GOMEZ PEIDRO, IVET

COLL FERNANDEZ, LAIA
PULLEN , MOLLY

VIDAL ALMANSA, SARA
MARTINEZ COLOMER, JANA
MONSERRAT JUANEDA, BERTA
EGIDO HARO, IRENE

BIBILONI ZAMORA, MARTA
DURAN PENALBA, ANNA
GOMEZ MARQUEZ, IRENE
GUENAGA RAMOS, PAOLA
MARTINEZ PELLEJERO, LAIA
MURILLO USSA, SARA MANUELA
SOLLBERGER DI LULLO, GEMMA

07
07
06

08
08
06
08
08
07
06
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
05
06

CA Sant Just
CA Cambrils
Cornella At.
CA Canaletes
UA Terrassa
GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Calella

CA Igualada
JA Sabadell
CA Nou Barris
L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.
JA Sabadell
Cecome Menorca Atletisme
CA Nou Barris
CA Atlas

CA Cambrils
CA Atlas

CA Nou Barris
JA Montcada
Cornella At.
CA Atlas



—CA A

FERQERACIC CATAL AMA ATLETISME

200m FEM. PC

00:25.13
00:25.47
00:25.67
00:26.18
00:26.60
00:26.63
00:26.68
00:26.86
00:27.07
00:27.15
00:27.20
00:27.35
00:27.47
00:27.61
00:27.70
00:27.72
00:27.86
00:27.96
00:28.00
00:28.10
00:28.11
00:28.24
00:28.35
00:28.40
00:28.49
00:28.59
00:28.65
00:28.67
00:28.72
00:28.85
00:29.09
00:29.25
00:29.31
00:29.41
00:29.44
00:29.45
00:29.47
00:29.52
00:29.81
00:29.92
00:30.01
00:31.07
00:31.34
00:31.92
00:31.95
00:32.23
00:32.57
00:33.12

CT-29688
CT-184
CT-1520
CT-2013
CT-1587
CT-1498
CT-1556
CL-94842
CT-2329
CT-1496
CL-69444
CL-84818
CT-29823
CL-6431
CL-941M
CT-2199
CL-83128
CL-80291
CT-29656
CT-2431
CL-87345
CT-2320
CT-127
CT-1902
CL-86080
CL-65213
CL-96488
CL-2654
CL-84131
CL-14143
CL-74158
CT-2582
CL-10703
CL-70901
CL-92433
CL-92493
CL-81031
CL-3971
CL-78626
CT-1421
CL-5225
CL-95682
CL-73787
CL-14145
CL-9009
CL-92167
CL-9310
CL-85519
IB-2359
CL-8346
CT-1614
IB-24313
CT-2263
CT-941
CL-749

ZURITA CARBO, LAIA

BUCHACA VALDES, MAR

VINALS CALIXTO, ALBA

MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA
LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA
MOLINA GOMEZ, LUCIA
HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA
MIOTA ELIZALDE, VICTORIA
RODRIGUEZ PRATS, JANA
HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY
MEYA MOLINA, NERET
BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA
PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA
MURILLO USSA, SARA MANUELA
DOMENECH MARCH, MARTINA
LLEBARIA FRANCH, MARTA
PONS TORRES, LAIA

RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA
GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA

NUNEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL
GARCIA GELI, SARA

CARBALLO RISCO, AROCA
MULLOR BONET, CARLA

CALVET GUANTER, LAIA
SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA
EGIDO HARO, IRENE

EL YAAKOUBE BEN ISSA, SORAYA
CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA
POMBO ALDANA, MARTA
ARRUEBO PINERO, LAURA
VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA
CARRASCO LARUBIA, MARIA
GUENAGA RAMOS, PAOLA
GALLEGO LLORENS, JULIA
RODRIGUEZ TEJADA, NURIA
GASCON CRUZ, PAULA

PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA
ARINO PRATS, INGRID

HERRERO LOMBARDO, MARTA
MALDONADO BARTOMEUS, CLAUDIA
LARA GONZALEZ, ARIADNA
SAEZ JIMENEZ, INGRID
ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE
MARTINEZ COLOMER, JANA
COLL FERNANDEZ, LAIA

PULLEN , MOLLY
PECHARROMAN RAMOS, BLANCA
EMBID , LUCIA

BAGUR MARIN, NICOLE
BENAGES HOLGADO, CARLA
BENITEZ MARTOS, AINHOA
BIBILONI ZAMORA, MARTA
BONILLA PUJOL, LAIA

BURON GRAO, CLARA

CAIMEL GARCIA, ESTEL

05
06
07
08
05
08
06
06
07
07
07
06
06
05
06
06
05
07
05
07
07
06
05
07
06
07
07
06
06
08
05
06
07
07
07
07
07
06
07
07
07
05
08
08
07
06
06
06
08
08
05
08
08
08
08

UGE Badalona
CA Igualada
Andorra At.

AA Catalunya
Cornella At.
CA Igualada
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Nou Barris
Andorra At.
Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa
UA Terrassa
CA Canovelles
Cornella At.
UA Terrassa
CA Asco

UA Terrassa
UA Barbera
CA Igualada
CA Canaletes
AEA Ventallo
Andorra At.

UA Terrassa
JA Sabadell
CA Vic

CA Nou Barris
Martorell AC
CA Vic

CA Nou Barris
JA Sabadell
UGE Badalona
JAB-Berga

CA Nou Barris
CA Asco

CA Sant Just
CE Cerdanyola
GA Lluisos Mataro
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Sant Celoni
UA Terrassa
UA Barbera
CA Viladecans
UA Barbera

JA Sabadell
CA Nou Barris
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Viladecans
CA Calella
Cecome Menorca Atletisme
CA Sant Boi
CA Granollers
CA Atlas
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Mollet

CA Palafolls



—C A

FERQERACIC CATAL AMA ATLETISME

CL-95373
CT-1899
CL-6927
CL-4849
CT-1469
CL-3223
CL-83062
CT-1786
CL-94969
CL-8224
CT-2040
CL-85360
CT-1916
CL-85223
CL-95234
CT-2420
CL-9M101
CL-10616
CL-5766
IB-2358
CT-1664
CL-754
CL-10854
CL-412
CT-2399
CT-1904
CL-95742
CT-1900
CT-2243
CT-1491
CT-1376
CL-92030
IB-7361
CL-5502
CT-2250
CL-88555
CL-10895
CL-1613
CL-89131

CANO VIUDEZ, CLAUDIA
CAVERO GRAELL, MARIONA
FLORES CARMONA, LEYRE
FREIXAS ROJAS, MAR
GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA
GARCIA HERRERO, EVA
GARRIDO GARCIA, LAURA

GIL FERNANDEZ, JANA

GIRON VERNET, CARLA

GOMEZ PEIDRO, IVET

GOST ARGEMI, AINA

GRACIA CELADES, JULIA
JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA
LOBATO DURAN, PAULA

LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, CLARA
LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA
MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA
MARIN PENARANDA, MARTINA
MEMBRIVE VAZQUEZ, NOA
MOLL PEDRENO, NURIA
MONTANES PAIROT, XENIA
MORENO VAN WIEREN, JENNIFER
MOYA BATHAMI, MIRIAM

MUR MARTINEZ, PAULA
NAVARRO GARCIA, MARTINA
OUEDRAOGO SOUBEIGA, MARIE ERWIN
PADROS RIBES, KORO

RIU BASSOLAS, MARTA

ROBLES JIMENEZ, PAULA
ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA
SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEXANDRA
SANTOS NINO, ANA MARIA
SOLLBERGER DI LULLO, GEMMA
SORRENTI, CAMILLA

TARRAGO LLAURADO, JULIA
TAVARES LLORENS, SIRA
TRESENS GRACIA, CLARA
VEGA PINA, SARA

ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA

08
08
08
06
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
06
08
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
06
08
08
08
08
07
08

AAE Escola Treball
JA Sabadell

U Colomenca At.
CA Palafolls

CA Montornes

U Colomenca At.
CA Sant Just

UGE Badalona

CA Cambrils

JA Sabadell

CA Vic

CA Sant Just
L'Hospitalet At.
GA Lluisos Mataro
JA Sabadell
Pratenc AA

AA Catalunya
L'Hospitalet At.
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Cecome Menorca Atletisme
CA Vic

CA Palafolls

UA Terrassa
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Sant Just

JA Sabadell
L'Hospitalet At.

JA Sabadell

AAE Escola Treball
Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa

U Colomenca At.
CA Atlas

AA Catalunya

CA Asco

GA Lluisos Mataro
U Colomenca At.
JA Montcada

CA Castellar



—C A

FERQERACIC CATAL AMA ATLETISME

800m FEM. PC

02:158.76 CT-2424
02:21.72 CT-1438
02:22.00 AR-2257
02:23.31 CT-2020
02:24.67 CT-2558
02:27.57 CT-2425
02:27.62 CT-1879
02:2822 CT-945
02:30.43 CT-1824
02:31.47 CT-562
02:32.08 CL-88028
02:36.90 CL-89034
02:37.98 CT-30
02:39.52 CT-318
02:40.08 CL-9031
02:43.77 CT-1845
02:53.16 CT-1698
02:55.33 CT-1882
CT-2500
CL-91386
CT-1433
CT-769
IB-3660
IB-20618
CL-13310
CL-7563
CL-94333
CT-36
CT-1723
CL-84885
3.000m FEM.
1:28.44 CT-1544
12:21.95 CT-25929
13:2114 CL-8240
CL-11557
CT-81

CL-88337

MONTOLIU TIO, IRENE
CALLEJA VILLEGAS, INES
MUNOZ ARCHILLA, JULIA
FERNANDEZ NUNEZ, LUCIA
GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA
DOMINGO MARTI, CARLOTA
CIVIL SAFONT, AINA

MARTINEZ BEATOBE, AFRICA
PALMA GENAO, AVRIL

VINALS CALIXTO, DUNA
GARCIA ROSS, MARIA DEL MAR
GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA
PADROS SANCHEZ, ASHA
PERALTA BOIX, PAULA

GARCIA BAYES, NAIA

PISA ESCRIBANO, HELENA
ALVAREZ SOLA, ITZIAR

ROTA SOLSONA, BERTA
BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA
DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA
GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA
GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE

GOMEZ MARQUEZ, IRENE
MONSERRAT JUANEDA, BERTA
MONTERO OLMOS, JANA
MORENO ORDONEZ, CORA
PINYOL GIRONES, QUERALT
SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA
SILVA TRONO, IA

VILAR ANTON, ISABEL

RENE MARTI, PAULA
HERNANDEZ VALOR, PAULA
BOIRA AUNON, LAIA
FERNANDEZ AIRAS, JULIA
FITO CARRIL, AINHOA
NAVARRO SERRA, ARIADNA

05
06
04
06
07
07
07
05
05
06
05
07
07
06
07
05
07
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
05
08
08
08
08
08

06
04
08
08
06
08

CA Vic

CA Sant Just
Alcampo Scorpio 71
CA Sant Just

AA Catalunya
UA Barbera
JAB-Berga

U Colomenca At.
UA Barbera
Andorra At.

CA Sant Just
Cornella At.

CA Vic

CA Parets

UA Barbera

UA Barbera

UGE Badalona
JAB-Berga

AA Catalunya
Cornella At.

CA Vic

AA Catalunya
CA Atlas
Cecome Menorca Atletisme
Cornella At.

CA Igualada

CA Asco

CA Vic

AA Catalunya
UA Terrassa

Cornella At.

CA Canovelles

CN Banyoles

CA Canaletes

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Parets



—C A

FERQERACIC CATAL AMA ATLETISME

60m tanqgques (0,762) SUB18 FEM.

08.99
09.02
09.08
09.15
09.29
09.41
09.46
09.84
09.95
1014
10.70
10.75
10.84
10.86
1.03
1.08

CT-1960
CT-731
CT-1520
CT-1916
CT-2431
IB-2359
CT-768
CT-2420
CL-87345
CL-92030
CL-2499
CL-78064
CL-96358
CL-7471
CL-76694
CL-83062
CL-90743
CL-1349
CL-8512

JUNYENT RIBALTA, MERCE
KHOUMI HMIDOUCH, AICHA
VINALS CALIXTO, ALBA
JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA
NUNEZ SEQUERA, ISABEL
BAGUR MARIN, NICOLE
GELMA GARROSET, VINYET
LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA
GARCIA GELI, SARA

SANTOS NINO, ANA MARIA
DELGADO VELASCO, ANDREA
PERIS OSPITE, ANA LAURA
RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA

MONGE RIVERA, EMELY ANDREA

PENARANDA LECHUGA, NAIA
GARRIDO GARCIA, LAURA
BENCIVENNI LACAL, IVET

GONZALEZ GARCIA, ISABEL DE HUNGRIA

RODRIGUEZ TOLDRA, MARTINA

08
07
07
07
07
08
08
08
07
08
08
06
07
07
07
08
08
07
08

Avinent Manresa

JA Sabadell

Andorra At.
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Canaletes
Cecome Menorca Atletisme
CA Vic

Pratenc AA

AEA Ventallo

U Colomenca At.

CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Calella
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Canaletes

CA Sant Just

CA Sant Just

CA Parets

CA Canaletes

CA Canaletes

60m tangues (0,84) FEM. SUB20F

09.73
09.90
10.07
10.55
1.84
15.60

CT-1608
CT-2320
CT-874
CT-2042
CL-2654
CT-892
CL-78630

RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, GABRIELA REBECCA

CARBALLO RISCO, AROCA
PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA
ARMENTA LARA, PAULA

CRUSELLAS VALL-LLOSADA, NURIA

MEDINA VIGER, ELIA
marxaNTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA

CL-86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA

06
06
05
06
06
06
05
06

FACVAC Valls
Andorra At.
Pratenc AA
CA Montornes
CA Vic
Pratenc AA
CA Sant Celoni
CA Vic



—CA A

FELERACH

Perxa FEM. PC

3.55
3M

3.05
3.00
2.95
2.80
270
270
2.65
2.65
2.60
2.50
2.45
2.45

CT-29685
CT-2238
CT-594
CT-2192
CT-1647
CT-2399
CT-142
CT-2398
CL-85360
CL-9202
CL-3332
CL-93234
CT-2414
CT-2412

CATALAMS ATLETIEME

RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA
TORRAS SALA, ETNA
PLANELL CORTASA, JANA
GALAN VINYOLES, AINA

DE PABLO GALLUR, LAIA
NAVARRO GARCIA, MARTINA
NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL
PEREZ MOLTO, AINHOA
GRACIA CELADES, JULIA
SHALAEVA , MAYYA
MORCILLO FALCONES, ANEU
SAUGAR SALVADOR, AINA
QUEROL SAMPER, ALBA
SOCORO BONET, JANA

Triple Salt FEM. SUB20F

1.00
10.79
1017

CT-2042
CT-29656
CL-78579

ARMENTA LARA, PAULA
GIL LOPEZ, ANDREA
HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA

06
05
07

FC Barcelona
CA Igualada
CA Igualada
CA Canaletes
Pratenc AA
CA Sant Just
Barcelona At.
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Sant Just
Barcelona At.
CA Igualada
CA Canaletes
L'Hospitalet At.
Cornella At.

CA Montornes
CA Igualada
UA Rubi

Triple Salt FEM. PC SUB18F

1.29
1.23
10.95
10.92
10.78
10.64
10.25
1018
1012
10.02
09.84
09.79
09.79
09.16
09.00
08.10

CT-765
CT-1496
CT-1514
CT-1662
CL-89524
CL-81031
CL-10616
CT-60
CL-89034
CL-4278
CL-1067
CL-2951
CL-4387
CL-3955
IB-24313
CL-88526
CL-95742

FRANCO PLA, JUDIT

HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY
CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA
ARANDA BOU, QUERALT

RUIZ VILLEGAS, LYCIE

PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA

MARIN PENARANDA, MARTINA
HERNANDEZ PUJOL, AFRICA
GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA
NAVALPOTRO BROQUETAS, INGRID
CARRETE PRAT, ROSA

NUNEZ DE ARENAS RODRIGO, BRUNA
PINO CATALA, LEISA

MARTINEZ TREJO, ADRIANA
BIBILONI ZAMORA, MARTA
BERENGUERES SANS, UMA
PADROS RIBES, KORO

AA Catalunya
Avinent Manresa
UA Rubi

CA Vic
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
GA Lluisos Mataro
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Vic

Cornella At.
Ripollet UA
Cornella At.

GA Lluisos Mataro
Ripollet UA
Cornella At.

CA Atlas

GA Lluisos Mataro
L'Hospitalet At.



CA
FERQERACIC CATAL AMA ATLETISME

Pes (38kg) SUB18 FEM.

10.30 CT-195
09.72 CT-36
09.64 CL-88326
09.57 CT-767

09.32 CL-78023
08.64 CL-96358
08.50 CL-4734
08.39 AR-4738
08.35 CL-90743

08.15 IB-2359
07.90 CL-8512
06.22 CL-89131

CASALS RIERA, MARTINA
SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA
ALCAIDE RAMIREZ, NOA
ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA
VEGANZONES VALERO, ANNA
RODRIGUEZ PENA, ARIADNA
GOMEZ RAMOS, MIREIA
MARTINEZ LAZARO, INES
BENCIVENNI LACAL, IVET
BAGUR MARIN, NICOLE
RODRIGUEZ TOLDRA, MARTINA
ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA

CL-90095 DURAN PENALBA, ANNA

07
08
08
08
08
07
08
07
08
08
08
08
08

CA Puigcerda
CA Vic

CA Parets

AA Catalunya
CA Parets
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Castellar
CA Trials

CA Parets
Cecome Menorca Atletisme
CA Canaletes
CA Castellar
CA Cambrils

Pes (4kg) SUB20F

09.87 CT-874

07.54 CL-79927

06.35 CL-89186
IB-7361

PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA
GARCIA MARTRET, ALICIA
COSIALLS IBIZA, MONICA

SOLLBERGER DI LULLO, GEMMA

05
06
06
06

Pratenc AA
Martorell AC
CA Canaletes
CA Atlas



